
SMCS 2023 - 2024 SCHOOL YEAR AT a GLANCE

August 21, 2023 (Monday) Teachers Return
August 24, 2023 (Thursday) Convocation
August 28, 2023 (Monday) Noon Dismissal - First Day of School
September 1, 2023 (Friday) Opening School Mass
September 4, 2023 (Monday) No School - Labor Day
TBD Fall Standardized Testing
TBD Back To School Night (K - 5)
October 5, 2023 (Thursday) School Photos
October 6, 2023 (Friday) No School
October 26, 2023 (Thursday) Noon Dismissal
October 27, 2023 (Friday) No School - Teacher Retreat
November 1, 2023 (Wednesday) All Saints Day Mass
November 8, 2023 (Wednesday) School Photo’s Retake
November 15, 2023 (Wednesday) Trimester 1 Ends
November 20, 2023 (Monday) Noon Dismissal - Parent Conferences
November 21, 2023 (Tuesday) Noon Dismissal - Parent Conferences
November 22-24,2023 (Wednesday-Friday) No School - Thanksgiving Holiday
December 8, 2023 (Friday) Immaculate Conception Mass - December
21, 2023 - January 2, 2024 No School - Christmas Holiday
January 3, 2024 (Wednesday) School Resumes
January 12, 2024 (Friday) Noon Dismissal - Professional Day
TBD Standardized Testing
January 15, 2024 (Monday) No School - Martin Luther King Day
January 27, 2024 (Saturday) Pancake Breakfast
January 29th - February 2, 2024 Catholic School Week
February 2, 2024 Noon Dismissal
TBD ACRE Testing Grades 5 and 8
February 14, 2024 (Wednesday) Ash Wednesday
February 16, 2024 (Friday) Noon Dismissal - Staff CPR 1st Aid Training
February 19, 2024 No School - Presidents Day
March 1, 2024 (Friday) No School Professional Day
March 8, 2024 (Friday) Noon Dismissal
March 8, 2024 (Friday) Trimester 2 Ends
March 28, 2023 (Thursday) No School
March 29 - April 5, 2024 No School - Easter Break
April 8, 2024 (Monday) School Resumes
TBD Spring Standard Testing
May 27, 2024 (Monday) No School - Memorial Day
May 31, 2024 (Friday) Noon Dismissal - 8th Grade Graduation
June 6, 2024 (Thursday) Noon Dismissal - Last Day for Students
June 7, 2024 (Friday) Last Day for Faculty




